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LOUNGE BAR MENU

STARTERS / TAPAS

LOADED CHEESY FRIES £9.00
CHEESE, CHEESE SAUCE, BACON BITS, SOUR CREAM, CHIVES (GF)

LOADED PULLED PORK FRIES £8.50
BBQ SAUCE, CHEESE (GF)

LOADED SWEET POTATO FRIES £11.50
TZATZIKI, FETA, TOMATO, PICKLED RED ONIONS (V) (GF)

DEVILLED WHITEBAIT £8.00
LEMON WEDGES, ROASTED GARLIC MAYO

PORK RILLETTES £8.50
PICKLED APPLE, GRILLED SOURDOUGH BREAD

CHICKEN GOUJONS £12.50

SUNDRIED TOMATOES, PARMESAN SHAVINGS, BASIL MAYO

CREAMY MUSHROOM DIP £9.50
BABY WATERCRESS, TOASTED SOUR DOUGH (VE)

HALLOUMI CHIPS £11.00
TZATZIKI (V)

SQUID £1250
AIOLI

FALAFEL £8.50

HUMMUS, ROASTED PEPPERS (VE)
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD (V) £7.00

SOUP OF THE DAY £795
FRESHLY BAKED BREAD ROLL (V)

BURGERS
GLUTEN FREE BUNS ARE AVAILABLE AT AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF £1

BBQ PULLED PORK BURGER
COLESLAW, JALAPENO CHILLI, CHEESE

£16.50

MOROCCAN SPICED LAMB BURGER
CUCUMBER RAITA, RED ONION

£19.00

WAGYU BEEF BURGER
SALAD, CARAMELIZED ONION JAM, CHEDDAR, BBQ SAUCE

£21.95

CAULIFLOWER, KALE & SMOKED CHEDDAR BURGER ]9 95
SMASHED AVOCADO, DICED SALSA SALAD, AIOLL, SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) ’

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN FILLET BURGER
SALAD, DILL PICKLE, MAYO

£18.00

ADD BACON £2.00
ADD CHEESE £1.00
ADD GRILLED MUSHROOM £2.00

PASTA
GNOCCHI £16.50
BLUE CHEESE, SAGE, CRISPY KALE, TOASTED PINE NUTS (V)
VEGAN PESTO PASTA £13.50

LEMON, MUSHROOMS & PEAS (VE)

BASKETS / PLATTERS
(SUITABLE FOR 2 PEOPLE SHARING)

VEGGIE BASKET:
CRUMBED MUSHROOMS, DEEP FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS,

VEGAN SAUSAGE SKEWERS, FALAFEL, SWEET POTATO FRIES, SALSA (V)

FISH BASKET:

DEEP FRIED SCAMPI, SQUID, COD GOUJONS, DEVILLED WHITEBAIT,

FRIES, LEMON WEDGES, SPICY MARIE ROSE

MEAT BASKET:

PORK BELLY RIBS, CHICKEN STRIPS, CHIPOLATA SAUSAGES, LAMB SAMOSA,

ONION RINGS, FRIES, AIOLI

MAINS

FISH & CHIPS
TARTARE SAUCE, LEMON

CHICKEN COQ_AU VIN
CREAMED POTATOES, ROCKET SALAD (GF)

WILD BOAR & APPLE SAUSAGE
POTATO & LEEK MASH, ONION GRAVY (GF)

HONEY & MUSTARD GLAZED GAMMON
SWEET POTATO CHIPS, BUTTERED PEAS (GF)

VEGETABLE BEAN CURRY
RICE, NAAN BREAD (VE)

SIDES
THICK CUT CHIPS (VE)
CHEESY CHIPS (V)

GREEN SALAD
TOASTED PUMPKIN SEEDS, BALSAMIC DRESSING (VE)

BUTTERED SEASONAL VEGETABLES (V)

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS (VE)

DESSERTS

WHITE CHOCOLATE & PASSION FRUIT MOUSSE
COCONUT CRUMBLE

VANILLA CHEESECAKE
CARAMEL & BISCOFF

CHOCOLATE MINT BOMB
BLACKBERRIES, HONEYCOMB, COULIS

TREACLE SPONGE PUDDING
VANILLA ICE CREAM

SELECTION OF BRITISH CHEESES
HOMEMADE PEAR CHUTNEY, BISCUITS

£23.50

£27.50

£29.00

£17.50

£19.50

£15.50

£19.00

£14.00

£4.50
155%10)
£4.50

£4.75
£4.50

£9.00

£9.50

£9.00

£9.50

£16.50

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT FOOD PREPARED HERE MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF THE FOLLOWING INGREDIENTS: PEANUTS, TREENUTS,
SOYBEAN. WE STORE PRODUCE AND DISPLAY FOOD WHERE ALLERGENS ARE HANDLED AND WHILE WE TRY TO KEEP THINGS SEPARATE,
WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY ITEM IS ALLERGEN FREE.
PRICES INCLUDE VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE.
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