

LOUNGE BAR MENU

STARTERS / TAPAS		BASKETS / PLATTERS (suitable for 2 people sharing)	
LOADED CHEESY FRIES cheese, cheese sauce, bacon bits, sour cream, chives (gf)	£9.00		£23.50
LOADED PULLED PORK FRIES BBQ sauce, cheese (gf)	£8.50	CRUMBED MUSHROOMS, DEEP FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS, VEGAN SAUSAGE SKEWERS, FALAFEL, SWEET POTATO FRIES, SALSA (V)	
LOADED SWEET POTATO FRIES TZATZIKI, FETA, TOMATO, PICKLED RED ONIONS (V) (GF)	£11.50	FISH BASKET: Deep fried scampi, squid, cod goujons, devilled whitebait, fries, lemon wedges, spicy marie rose	£27.50
DEVILLED WHITEBAIT lemon wedges, roasted garlic mayo	£8.00	MEAT BASKET: PORK BELLY RIBS, CHICKEN STRIPS, CHIPOLATA SAUSAGES, LAMB SAMOSA, ONION RINGS, FRIES, AIOLI	£29.00
PORK RILLETTES PICKLED APPLE, GRILLED SOURDOUGH BREAD	£8.50	MAINS	
CHICKEN GOUJONS sundried tomatoes, parmesan shavings, basil mayo	£12.50	FISH & CHIPS tartare sauce, lemon	£17.50
CREAMY MUSHROOM DIP baby watercress, toasted sour dough (ve)	£9.50	CHICKEN COQ AU VIN creamed potatoes, rocket salad (gf)	£19.50
HALLOUMI CHIPS tzatziki (v)	£11.00	WILD BOAR & APPLE SAUSAGE POTATO & LEEK MASH, ONION GRAVY (GF)	£15.50
SQUID AIOLI	£12.50	HONEY & MUSTARD GLAZED GAMMON SWEET POTATO CHIPS, BUTTERED PEAS (GF)	£19.00
FALAFEL HUMMUS, ROASTED PEPPERS (VE)	£8.50	VEGETABLE BEAN CURRY RICE, NAAN BREAD (VE)	£14.00
Mediterranean salad (v)	£7.00	SIDES	
SOUP OF THE DAY FRESHLY BAKED BREAD ROLL (V)	£7.95	THICK CUT CHIPS (VE)	£4.50
BURGERS		CHEESY CHIPS (V)	£5.50
GLUTEN FREE BUNS ARE AVAILABLE AT AN ADDITIONAL CHARG	e of £1	GREEN SALAD Toasted pumpkin seeds, balsamic dressing (ve)	£4.50
BBQ PULLED PORK BURGER coleslaw, jalapeno chilli, cheese	£16.50	BUTTERED SEASONAL VEGETABLES (V)	£4.75
MOROCCAN SPICED LAMB BURGER cucumber raita, red onion	£19.00	BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS (VE)	£4.50
WAGYU BEEF BURGER salad, caramelized onion jam, cheddar, BBQ Sauce	£21.95	Desserts	
CAULIFLOWER, KALE & SMOKED CHEDDAR BURGER	£19.95	WHITE CHOCOLATE & PASSION FRUIT MOUSSE COCONUT CRUMBLE	£9.00
SMASHED AVOCADO, DICED SALSA SALAD, AIOLI, SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN FILLET BURGER SALAD, DILL PICKLE, MAYO	£18.00	VANILLA CHEESECAKE caramel & biscoff	£9.50
ADD BACON	£2.00	CHOCOLATE MINT BOMB blackberries, honeycomb, coulis	£9.00
ADD CHEESE ADD GRILLED MUSHROOM	£1.00 £2.00		£9.50
PASTA		SELECTION OF BRITISH CHEESES	£16.50
GNOCCHI blue cheese, sage, crispy kale, toasted pine nuts (v)	£16.50	HOMEMADE PEAR CHUTNEY, BISCUITS	
VEGAN PESTO PASTA lemon, mushrooms & peas (ve)	£13.50		

